
College/University Name Team Captain Name Captain's E-mail Team Email/Additional Organization Contacts

Binghamton University Zach Mollo zmollo1@binghamton.edu bingclubtennis@gmail.com

Clarkson University Lee Taylor/ Megan Hunter letaylo@clarkson.edu; hunterma@clarkson.edu cutennis@clarkson.edu

Colgate University Ilias Stitou istitou@colgate.edu

College at Brockport Zachary Dunbar zdunb1@brockport.edu

Columbia University Lauren Chen Hayashi lch2134@barnard.edu

Cornell University Nicole Kwok, Samuel Heinrich njk72@cornell.edu; skh83@cornell.edu

Fordham University Alexandria Sedlak asedlak@fordham.edu

Hobart and William Smith Matt Blow MATTHEW.BLOW@hws.edu

Ithaca College Julie Chan jchan@ithaca.edu clubtennis@ithaca.edu

Keuka College Katherine Tracy ktracy@keuka.edu

New York University Mariam Chebly mmc519@nyu.edu

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Grant Barron barrog@rpi.edu tennisofficers@union.rpi.edu

Rutgers University Alex Louie alexander.louie@rutgers.edu

Siena University Amanda Pra Sisto aj22pras@siena.edu

St. John's University Samantha Ippolito samantha.ippolito15@my.stjohns.edu

St. Lawrence University Bailey O'Keeffe bjokee12@stlawu.edu

Stony Brook University Tatsuya Tasaki tatsuya.tasaki@stonybrook.edu sbutennisclub@gmail.com

SUNY Cortland Nicholas English nicholas.english@cortland.edu

SUNY Fredonia Kathleen Hayes haye1796@fredonia.edu

SUNY Geneseo Allie Dananberg ard11@geneseo.edu tennis@geneseo.edu

SUNY Oneonta Brian Roser ROSEBJ85@oneonta.edu

SUNY Oswego Madison St. Gelais mstgelai@oswego.edu

Syracuse University Sofia Pascual spascual@syr.edu suclubtennis@gmail.com

The New School Michael Klunder michael_klunder@aol.com martf745@newschool.edu; mcfaddeb@newschool.edu

University at Albany - SUNY Allix Coon acoon@albany.edu ualbanyclubtennis@gmail.com

University at Buffalo Anthony Podgorsak apodgors@buffalo.edu

University of Rochester Matt Resnikoff mresniko@u.rochester.edu
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